Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office **Box Assignments** Washington, D.C. 20231



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

99						Attorney Docket No. 106777					
7-	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.										
-L day	1.	A. Name of conveying party(ies): Victoria ORAVEC			A.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): VACO MICROTECHNOLOGIES 9 ROUTE DE FONTAGNEUX, 38760 VARCES ALLIERES ET RISSET					
		B.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	- The state of the							
	3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:		B.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No					
		\boxtimes	Assignment								
		□ S	Security Agreement								
			Other								
		В.	Execution Date: June 6, 2000								
	4.	A. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: June 6, 2000									
		B.	Patent Application No.(s)		C.	Patent No.(s)					
			Additional numbers att	ached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No							
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:				Tota	Il number of applications and patents involved: 1					
		Na	ame: William P. Berridge	7.	Α.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
					В.	Enclosed (Check No. 110305)					
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320					lit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to osit account number 15-0461.					
08/07/2000 H	THAT	1 (00000112 09618061	<u> </u>							
01 FC:581			40.00 BP								
	9.	To	tement and signature. the hest of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document.	ation	is true	e and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of					
			Iliam P. Berridge Registration No. 30,024 omas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411			Date: <u>July 17, 2000</u>					
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2										

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) ORA	VEC Vic	toria	(5)	(5)			
(1-8)	T	(2)			(6)_				
	Name(s) of	(3)			(7)		and		
	Inventor(s)	(4)			(8)	18-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-			
		other g signed, assign,	In consood and vector the unconstruction transfer	sideration of aluable considersigned a cand set ov	of the sum siderations gree(s) to ver to	of one dollar (\$1 paid to each of th assign, and here	.00) and e under- by does		
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	VACO MI	CDOTECHNOI	OCTES				
(10)	Insert Address	9 route de Fontagneux, 38760 VARCES ALLIERES ET							
	of Assignee	(10)	-64	-:	the Besieve	a) the entire wich	RISSET		
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues, and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as							
(11)	Insert Identifi- cation, such as Title, Case Number	(11)	RINSING	TANK WIT	H IILTRA CI	EAN LIQUID			
	or Foreign Appli- cation Number		lo 10677	7)				
	Cation Number					xecuted an applica	tion for		
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America							
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) or	IIune_6	5, 2000					
(13)	Alternative Identification	/13) II	S appli	cation Seria	al Number				
	for filed applications	filed	T. 1 1	17 2000					
inter	1) The undersigne ication and any con to execute separate deem necessary. 2) The undersigner ference which may help forward with such 3) The undersigners.	d agree(e declar	s) to exerce	ecute all pa	pers necess	ary in connection or continuation or	with any division		
which Conve	g forward with such 3) The undersigned may be necessary ention for Protecti 4) The undersigned tain or confirm by	y in cor on of Ind d agree(reissue	nection ndustrial s) to per e or reexa	with claims Property of rform all af amination a	or provis r similar a firmative a grant of a	ions of the Inter greements. icts which may be n valid United State	mational necessary es patent		
CO CI	de Assidnee.								
on the	6) The undersigned his assignment any family with the rule his document.	d hereby further : s of the	grant(s) identific United S	the firm o ation which tates Paten	f OLIFF & BI may be nece t and Traden	ERRIDGE the power t ssary or desirable mark Office for rec	in order cordation		
unde	In witness where rsigned name(s).	of, exe	cuted by	the under	signed on	the date(s) oppos	site the		
						EC			
Date	1	Name of	Inventor				(SEAL)		
Date		Name of	Inventor				(SEAL)		
Date	1	Name of	Inventor				(SEAL)		
Date		Name of	Inventor				(SEAL)		
U.S. befo	This assignment sh A. (b) a U.S. Cons re at least two wit	ould presul if o	ferably hutside the	be signed be he U.S.A. sign here:	fore: (a) a If neither,	Notary Public if we then it should be	ithin the be signed		
Date	JUNE 6,2000	Witness	-JK						
Date	JUNE 6,2000	Witness							

RECORDED: 07/17/2000

PATENT REEL: 010969 FRAME: 0127